38
27

60
55

28
55
263

49

34
32

18
82

43

54

18
330

30
33

15
26
28
31

41

38

26
268

41

53
21

52

39
37

57

42

45

38
434
1295

15
12
25

18
18
27
115

21

11
12

24
10
17

112

10
16
15
11
14

17
13
12
117

21

23
10

15
11
18
21

15
13
38
185

529

10

11

11

16

48

15

15
18
10
17
75

14
14
20

25

14
19
10
125

20
17

15

14
12
13
12

14
117

20
19
11

15
10

20
13
15

141

458

11

10

13

40

15
20
19

11
73

14

33
19
18

93

10
11
13

34

11

22
18
10
16

14
17

108
308

28

LK

BayFC

SC
FC

SC

KIFC

SC
SC
SC

FC
SC

LWFC
SC

SSS
SC

SC

SC
FC
FC
FC

SC
FC
FC

3

7|FC
8|FC

1

7

10
11




